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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
BUICK

CADILLAC (SGM)
CADILLAC (SGM)
CADILLAC (SGM)
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

e not found or type unknown
. N

71741042
92149006
19303249
19355319
25177917
12593333
25177917
5650363

9006181

93186310
93186310

OEM Cross Reference

ASHIKA
MEAT & DORIA
JAPKO

UFI

WIX FILTERS
ScanTech
DENCKERMANN
BLUE PRINT
ASAS

FRAM

FRAM
MECAFILTER
COMLINE
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
PUROLATOR
PURFLUX
ALCO FILTER
MICRONAIR
KNECHT
KNECHT
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE

10ECO117
14122
1ECO117
2516300
57090
976310
A210211
ADA102107
AS1594
CH8765
CH8765ECO
ELH4427
EOF234
FAS5996ECO
FOECO117
FOP374
HU6001
HUG6001
HUG694x
HU694x
L25274
L496
MD695
OFO059
OX399D
OX399DECO
0X824D
0X824D
0X824D
0X824D
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